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                                                                                  CENTRE: 157 ALAMURI 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  34421:RF ENGINEERING, 34422:MODERN DIGITAL COMMUNICATION, 34424:NETWORK AND CYBER SECURITY, 34427:WIRELESS ADHOC AND SENSOR NETWORKS, 34437:ENVIRONMENTAL  

          MANAGEMENT, 01:PROGRAM LAB - II, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - II,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       34421    TH       IA       34422    TH       IA       34424    TH       IA       34427    TH       IA       34437    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1051575 /BALTE SHILPA MOTIRAM PRAYAG                 24S000528      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      P                           

          046 +    017 +    063 +    055 +    017 +    072 +    053      010 +    063      036 +    017 +    053 +    036 +    015 +    051 +    023 +    023 +    046 +     

GR C*G=CG D        O        C 3*7=21 C        O        B 3*8=24 C        E        C 3*7=21 P        O        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          043 +    043 +    086 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:434/650  SGPA:126/18=7.00 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1051576 /EDAKE RAVINA SURESH SHAKUNTALA              24S000530      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      P                           

          044 +    018 +    062 +    056 +    017 +    073 +    052      012 +    064      036 +    019 +    055 +    040 +    018 +    058 +    022 +    022 +    044 +     

GR C*G=CG D        O        C 3*7=21 B        O        B 3*8=24 C        C        C 3*7=21 P        O        D 3*6=18 E        O        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          042 +    041 +    083 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:439/650  SGPA:132/18=7.33 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1051577 /MADKE PRIYANKA YOGESH SANGEETA              24S000531      776 ALAMURI                                                                  650/      P                           

          038 +    015 +    053 +    048 +    015 +    063 +    039      011 +    050      036 +    015 +    051 +    037 +    015 +    052 +    022 +    022 +    044 +     

GR C*G=CG P        A        E 3*5=15 C        A        C 3*7=21 P        D        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          042 +    041 +    083 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:396/650  SGPA:111/18=6.17 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                CENTRE: 158 PILLAI'S HOCL 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  34421:RF ENGINEERING, 34422:MODERN DIGITAL COMMUNICATION, 34423:SATELLITE NETWORKING, 34427:WIRELESS ADHOC AND SENSOR NETWORKS, 34434:RESEARCH METHODOLOGY,  

          01:PROGRAM LAB - II, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - II,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       34421    TH       IA       34422    TH       IA       34423    TH       IA       34427    TH       IA       34434    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1051574 YADAV SHIV CHANDRA KUMAR RAMIA DEVI          24S000534      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/      F                           

          A        016 +    016F     043 +    015 +    058 +    A        016 +    016F     030F     017 +    047      044 +    015 +    059 +    022 +    021 +    043 +     

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        E        A        D 3*6=18 F        O        F        F        O        F        D        A        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          046 +    047 +    093 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:332/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 


